
 

 

 

                                          Corrigendum to E-Tender Notice 

 

Tender No.SE/NRC/T/HVDS/AG/18-19/ T-60 to T-78. 

1) As per this office e-Tender notice regarding tender T-60 to T-78(AG HVDS 
Project), the Pre-Bid meeting is arranged on Dt.12/07/2018 at 15.00 Hrs. 
Now as per directives of competent authority, the Pre-Bid meeting will be 
held on Dt.17/07/2018 at 15.00 Hrs at Nagpur Rural Circle office, Ground 
Floor, Vidyut Bhavan, Katol Road ,Nagpur  

 All prospective Bidders are requested to go through the above change. All other terms 
& conditions of tender T-60 to T-78 remain unchanged. 

Contact Person, Executive Engineer (ADM), Nagpur. Mob no.7875760017 

 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, NAGPUR RURAL CIRCLE 

Ground Floor,Vidyut Bhavan,Katol Road,Nagpur-440013 

Tel.No.0712-2591065, Ext-246, FAX-0712-2580305, email: senrc@mahadiscom.in 

 

 

 

Superintending Engineer 

Nagpur Rural Circle, Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


